European Championship of Standstill, UiO 2022 -- www.fourMs.uio.no -- Marker: Standstill:6-- Frequency: 20Hz

Norm. pos. (m)

Norm. pos. (m)

Y norm. pos. (mm})

20

10

-10

-20

40

20

=]

Normalized position -- Dimension: X std: 5.5mm
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Normalized position -- Dimension: Z std: 2.3mm
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